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Men / 5 / 7-8 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Max Dewing522
MHG

10.400 10.200 9.20011.200 10.3009.600 60.900
3T 1 1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Lennon Bari517
JETS

10.500 8.400 8.8009.600 9.8008.700 55.800
1T 4 3 7 3 2 2 

2 

Noah Wieneke520
JETS

10.400 9.000 9.2009.000 9.0007.900 54.500
3T 2 5 2T 6T 5 3 

3 

Allan Habiger513
IGM

10.200 6.400 9.1008.900 9.6009.200 53.400
5 9 6T 4 2 3 4 

4 

Sam Simmons503
GMG

10.500 7.900 9.3008.400 9.5007.600 53.200
1T 5 10 1 10 4 5 

5 

Eli Manshack511
Midwest

9.800 8.800 8.2008.700 8.0007.700 51.200
6 3 8 10 9 8 6 

6 

Brock Binfet537
TCT

7.700 7.500 9.0009.200 8.3007.900 49.600
11 7 4 5T 6T 6 7 

7 

Ethan Barns521
MHG

8.400 5.800 9.0009.700 8.1008.300 49.300
9 11 2 5T 4 7 8 

8 

Kekai Taylor507
GNG

8.600 7.400 8.6007.500 7.8007.800 47.700
8 8 14 8T 8 9 9 

9 

Thomas Taylor540
TCT

7.400 7.700 7.7008.900 7.7008.100 47.500
14 6 6T 11 5 10T 10 

10 

Gabriel Shatskikh546
MVG

7.600 6.200 8.6008.000 6.9006.200 43.500
12T 10 12 8T 12 13 11 

11 

Alek Landenberger542
GGE

9.500 4.000 7.1008.500 7.7005.100 41.900
7 13T 9 13 13 10T 12 

12 

Tristan Thigpen509
GNG

7.600 5.500 7.4007.600 6.7006.700 41.500
12T 12 13 12 11 14 13 

13 

Devin Johnson524
MHG

8.000 4.000 6.3008.200 7.1005.000 38.600
10 13T 11 14 14 12 14 

14 
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